Position

History

History

History

History

Chicano History

Lecture History Chino

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History Fontana

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History Fontana

Lecture History

Lecture History Fontana

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

Total Wages

$181,133

$147,019

$124,331

$103,760

$76,794

$36,215

$35,433

$33,985

$28,530

$28,319

$28,067

$25,379

$24,066

$23,987

$23,037

$22,941

$22,729

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,701

$27,028

$23,260

$19,802

$14,090

$6,126

$5,892

$0

$0

$0

$4,755

$4,322

$4,028

$4,092

$3,807

$3,927

$3,808



Lecture History
Lecture History
Lecture History
Lecture History Chino
Lecture History
Lecture History
Lecture History Chino Valley
Adult School

Lecture History Chino
Lecture History
Lecture History

Lecture History

Lecture History

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

$22,679

$22,194

$19,278

$16,828

$14,725

$12,095

$7,707

$4,977

$4,410

$3,728

$3,108

$1,659

$0

$3,688

$0

$2,819

$2,517

$1,996

$1,280

$810

$718

$637

$0

$0



