Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$181,133	\$32,701
History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$147,019	\$27,028
History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$124,331	\$23,260
History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$103,760	\$19,802
Chicano History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$76,794	\$14,090
Lecture History Chino		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$36,215	\$6,126
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$35,433	\$5,892
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$33,985	\$0
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$28,530	\$0
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$28,319	\$0
Lecture History Fontana		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$28,067	\$4,755
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$25,379	\$4,322
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$24,066	\$4,028
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$23,987	\$4,092
Lecture History Fontana		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$23,037	\$3,807
Lecture History		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$22,941	\$3,927
Lecture History Fontana		Chaffey Community College District	History	\$22,729	\$3,808

Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$22,679	\$0
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$22,194	\$3,688
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$19,278	\$0
Lecture History Chino	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$16,828	\$2,819
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$14,725	\$2,517
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$12,095	\$1,996
Lecture History Chino Valley Adult School	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$7,707	\$1,280
Lecture History Chino	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$4,977	\$810
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$4,410	\$718
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$3,728	\$637
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$3,108	\$0
Lecture History	Chaffey Community College District	History	\$1,659	\$0